BioResearch
Hematopoietic and Immune Cell Products
Essential Tools for Hematopoietic Research
2
BioResearch
Hematopoietic and Immune Cell Products
Essential Tools for Hematopoietic Research
Working with hematopoietic and immune

7
Ordering Information
Cell Source Description Format Volume Cat. No.
Bone Marrow Unprocessed bone marrow Fresh 10 mL 1M-105
	 	 25 mL 1M-125
Bone marrow and blood from the
same donor**
Fresh 10 mL bone marrow and 1M-105
100 mL peripheral blood** 1W-500
25 mL bone marrow and 1M-125
	 	 100 mL peripheral blood** 1W-500
CD34+ Cryopreserved 0.1 Million viable cells/vial 2M-101
0.3 Million viable cells/vial 2M-101A
0.5 Million viable cells/vial 2M-101B
1 Million viable cells/vial 2M-101C
	 	 2 Million viable cells/vial 2M-101D
Mononuclear cells Cryopreserved 5 Million viable cells/vial 2S-101D
25 Million viable cells/vial 2M-125C
	 	 300 Million viable cells/vial 2M-125E
CD133+ cells Cryopreserved 0.5 Million viable cells/vial 2M-102
Stromal cells Cryopreserved 5 Million viable cells/vial 2M-302
	 Recommended Growth Medium: HPGM™ – Hematopoietic Growth Medium 500 mL PT-3926
Cord Blood CD34+ cells Cryopreserved 0.1 Million viable cells/vial 2C-101B